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Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Max. operation 6.3

pressure

Tool insertion 1/2 inch

Idle rotational speed 175
Air inlet device-sided R 1/4 inch

Max. loosening 78
torque

Ratcheting model Yes
Max. thread size 12
(metric)

Air volume required 360

E2053.000.115
203122728579
27111753
8717981000241
Full Box Only



